PORTELA SUZA
BARROSELAS
VILA DO PUNHE
ALVARAES
VIANA CASTELO

FORJAES

NEIVA

CHAFE

VIANA CASTELO

CASTELO NEIVA
AMOROSA
VIANA CASTELO

FRAGOSO
ALVARAES
NEIVA

VIANA CASTELO

PONTE DE LIMA
LANHESES

VILA MOU
CARDIELOS
VIANA CASTELO

— — — — —

07:25
07:35
07:40
07:45
08:10

07:40
07:45
07:50
08:05

07:30
07:40
08:00

07:20
07:35
07:40
08:05

07:40
07:55
08:00
08:05
08:20

12:30
12:40
12:45
12:50
13:15

12:45
12:50
12:55
13:10

12:45
12:55
13:15

12:30
12:45
12:50
13:15

12:30
12:45
12:50
12:55
13:10

14:30
14:40
14:45
14:50
15:15

14:20
14:25
14:30
14:45

14:15
14:25
14:45

14:30
14:45
14:50
15:15

15:00
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:40

VIANA CASTELO
ALVARAES

VILA DO PUNHE
BARROSELAS
PORTELA SUZA

VIANA CASTELO
CHAFE

NEIVA

FORJAES

VIANA CASTELO
AMOROSA
CASTELO NEIVA

VIANA CASTELO
NEIVA
ALVARAES
FRAGOSO

VIANA CASTELO
CARDIELOS
VILA MOU
LANHESES
PONTE DE LIMA

— e — — —

10:45
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:30

11:00
11:15
11:20
11:25

10:30
10:50
11:00

11:15
11:40
11:45
12:00

11:00
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:40

PROPOSTA DE HORARIO

CONCELHO DE VIANA DO CASTELO

13:35
14:00
14:05
14:10
14:20

13:35
13:50
13:55
14:00

13:35
13:55
14:05

13:35
14.00
14.05
14:20

14:00
14:15
14:20
14:25
14:40

a partir de 18MAI2020

18:00
18:25
18:30
18:35
18:45

18:00
18:15
18:20
18:25

18:00
18:20
18:30

18:00
18:25
18:30
18:45

18:10
18:25
18:30
18:35
18:50



